

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21451/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in WP No.5173/2011 of the
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

GANESH RAM AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SHREE JAGDAMBA RICE MILL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 22/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Baankey Bihari Sharma,Adv.
For Mr. Ghan Shyam Vasisht,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Ashok Kumar Pandey, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan,Adv.
Mr.Satyabrata Panda, Adv.
Mr.Manoranjan Paikaray, Adv.Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick ,Adv
Mrs.Soma Mullick, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day for final disposal.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar